
INDIVIDUAL TIMES - XR1200 WARM-UP

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 5 OF 5 - SEPTEMBER 24-26, 2010

AMA Pro Vance & Hines XR1200

SUPERBIKE CLASSIC
15C

4
Michael Barnes

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

29.734 24.082 34.646 2:20.685 1 24.603 -27.620

23.274 22.167 32.272 2:07.073 2 23.136 89.3826.224

22.278 21.146 31.243 2:02.206 3 21.889 94.6025.651

21.736 20.903 31.421 2:00.736 4 21.549 99.1425.127

21.024 20.304 30.476 1:57.672 5 20.881 103.3224.987

20.935 21.057 30.185 1:57.561 6 20.670 100.2224.714

21.162 19.930 29.813 1:55.848 7 20.573 90.6124.370

20.935 19.930 29.813

AVG

1:55.621

21.735

IDEAL

20.918 31.437 2:00.18321.900 96.21

20.573 103.32

25.528

24.370

35
Matthew Heidel

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

34.297 27.692 41.010 2:40.795 1 26.672 -31.125

26.454 25.350 37.034 2:21.352 2 24.072 70.3328.442

24.007 24.174 35.322 2:14.262 3 23.485 80.8927.275

23.177 23.227 34.368 2:10.503 4 23.189 83.8326.542

23.542 22.797 33.775 2:08.940 5 22.439 85.6426.388

22.130 22.291 33.883 2:06.347 6 22.134 86.0825.910

21.391 21.689 33.029 2:04.807 7 22.243 87.6326.455

21.529 21.733 32.710 2:03.990 8 22.226 86.1225.793

21.399 21.932 32.432 2:02.224 9 21.525 89.8324.937

21.391 21.689 32.432

AVG

2:01.974

22.453

IDEAL

22.899 34.069 2:09.05322.664 83.79

21.525 89.83

26.468

24.937

70
Paul James

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

33.227 25.057 36.510 2:33.387 1 25.668 -32.924

25.265 24.333 36.838 2:18.437 2 23.895 73.0828.108

23.702 23.543 34.338 4:01.028 P 3 23.988 85.622:15.457

33.607 22.938 33.289 2:19.893 4 23.276 -26.784

22.191 21.771 32.916 2:05.879 5 22.714 90.9026.288

21.849 21.548 32.581 2:04.374 6 22.387 96.5526.009

21.497 21.492 32.053 2:02.546 7 21.995 100.5625.510

21.497 21.492 32.053

AVG

2:02.546

22.901

IDEAL

22.955 34.075 2:10.22623.418 89.34

21.995 100.56

26.540

25.510

99
Jeremy McWilliams

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

29.652 24.524 36.294 2:25.874 1 25.508 -29.896

24.379 23.767 36.468 2:15.417 2 23.705 90.1927.098

22.582 22.896 33.486 2:08.757 3 22.999 98.1026.794

22.401 22.341 32.718 2:05.668 4 22.281 94.9425.926

21.469 21.994 32.189 2:02.418 5 21.581 99.5325.185

21.144 21.457 31.342 2:00.149 6 21.302 103.3824.905

20.609 21.138 30.679 1:57.531 7 20.714 101.3224.391

20.309 20.726 30.266 1:55.964 8 20.457 103.6424.206

20.227 20.548 29.837 1:54.654 9 20.194 104.8223.847

20.227 20.548 29.837

AVG

1:54.654

21.249

IDEAL

22.155 31.503 2:02.57021.654 99.49

20.194 104.82

25.294

23.847
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session


